
Scoil Naomh Mhuire, Staplestown, Co. Kildare  
Telephone: 045-869229 Email: staplestownns@gmail.com 

School Calendar 2025-2026 

 

August Wednesday 27th August - School Reopens (Full Day) 

Junior infants finish at 12.00pm from Wednesday 27th                             

August to Friday 5th September 2025 (inclusive). 

 

October Presidential Election Friday 24th October  

 

 Mid-term break Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

2025 (inclusive). 

 

Christmas Closing Friday 19th December – 12.00pm 

 Re-opening Monday 5th January 2026 

 

February  St. Brigid’s Bank Holiday - Monday 2rd February 2026 

 

 Primary Curriculum Staff Training- Wednesday 4th February 

2026 

 

 Mid-term break Thursday 19th February - Friday             

 20th February 2026 (inclusive).  

  

March St Patrick’s Day – Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th March  

                              2026 (inclusive) 

                                

Easter Closing Friday 27th March 2026 – 12.00pm  

 Re-opening Monday 13th of April 2026.  

 

May Bank Holiday – Monday 4th May 2026.  

 

 Primary Curriculum Staff Training- Wednesday May 6th 

2026 

 

June Mid-term break Monday 1st June-Friday 5th June 2026 

                              (inclusive).      

  

End of Year School will close on Friday 26th June 2026 – 12.00pm 

 

This calendar could be subject to change as part of contingency arrangements to 

make up for time lost due to extensive or prolonged school closures. If it is deemed 

necessary, and only after examining other possible changes to normal practices.  


